
Event 1

26 JUN 2022 - 9:00

Men's 3m Synchro Springboard

Tremplin 3m synchronisé - hommes

Preliminary

Eliminatoire

19th FINA World Championships

Budapest (HUN)

18 June - 3 July 2022

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Ovrl

Rk

Points

BehindE5 E6

1 CAO Yuan

WANG Zongyuan

CHN 201B 2.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 52.20  1 52.20 1  9.0 8.5

301B 2.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 53.40  1 105.60 1  9.0 9.0

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 83.64  1 189.24 1  8.0 8.5

407C 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 80.58  2 269.82 1  9.0 8.5

5337D 3.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 85.05  1 354.87 1  8.5 8.0

109C 3.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 91.20  1 446.07 1  8.0 8.5

2 HARDING Anthony

LAUGHER Jack

GBR 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 49.80  =2 49.80 =2 2.408.5 8.5

301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 48.60  3 98.40 3 7.207.5 8.0

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 81.60  2 180.00 2 9.248.0 8.5

407C 3.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 81.60  1 261.60 2 8.227.5 8.0

109C 3.8 4.0 5.0 3.5 8.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 66.12  6 327.72 2 27.158.0 8.0

5156B 3.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 85.41  2 413.13 2 32.948.0 7.5

3 BOUYER Jules

JANDARD Alexis

FRA 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.00  6 48.00 6 4.206.5 7.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 45.60  =5 93.60 =6 12.007.0 8.0

405B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 71.10  5 164.70 5 24.547.5 7.5

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.54  5 237.24 6 32.587.5 8.0

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 75.48  3 312.72 5 42.157.5 7.0

5337D 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 74.55  3 387.27 3 58.806.5 7.0

4 MORALES MENDOZA
Sebastian

URIBE BERMUDEZ
Luis Felipe

COL 201B 2.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 46.80  =8 46.80 =8 5.407.0 8.0

101B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 45.00  7 91.80 8 13.807.5 8.0

5154B 3.4 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 71.40  4 163.20 7 26.047.0 6.0

109C 3.8 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 74.10  3 237.30 5 32.526.0 6.5

307C 3.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 76.65  2 313.95 4 40.926.5 6.0

407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 72.42  5 386.37 4 59.705.5 7.0

5 BARTHEL Timo

RUDIGER Lars

GER 201B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 49.80  =2 49.80 =2 2.408.0 7.5

401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 51.00  2 100.80 2 4.808.5 8.0

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 70.38  6 171.18 3 18.066.0 6.5

5337D 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 73.50  4 244.68 3 25.146.0 6.0

307C 3.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 74.55  4 319.23 3 35.646.0 6.5

109C 3.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 63.84  9 383.07 5 63.004.5 4.5

6 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo

TOCCI Giovanni

ITA 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 49.80  =2 49.80 =2 2.408.5 8.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 43.80  =8 93.60 =6 12.008.0 8.0

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 69.75  =7 163.35 6 25.897.5 8.0

5154B 3.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 62.22  12 225.57 7 44.254.5 5.0

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 65.70  7 291.27 7 63.607.0 6.5

407C 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 70.38  7 361.65 6 84.425.5 6.5

7 GARCIA de la FUENTE
Diego

MARTINEZ CABRAL
Yolotl Otniel

MEX 201B 2.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 43.80  =12 43.80 =12 8.406.5 6.5

301B 2.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 42.00  12 85.80 12 19.806.0 6.5

107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.31  10 148.11 12 41.136.0 6.5

5154B 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 72.42  6 220.53 9 49.297.0 7.0

407C 3.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 65.28  =8 285.81 9 69.066.5 7.0

5337D 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 72.45  4 358.26 7 87.815.5 4.5

8 HORSHKOVOZOV
Oleksandr

KOLODIY Oleg

UKR 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 48.60  5 48.60 5 3.608.0 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.60  =5 94.20 =4 11.408.0 8.5

407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 74.46  3 168.66 4 20.587.5 7.5

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 68.82  7 237.48 4 32.347.5 7.5

109C 3.8 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 57.00  14 294.48 6 60.394.0 3.0

5253B 3.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 59.16  13 353.64 8 92.435.0 5.0

9 DUTOIT Guillaume

SUCKOW Jonathan

SUI 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 46.80  =8 46.80 =8 5.407.5 7.5

301B 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 43.80  =8 90.60 10 15.007.5 8.0

405B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 62.10  =12 152.70 10 36.547.0 7.0

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 63.24  10 215.94 10 53.887.0 7.0

109C 3.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 72.96  5 288.90 8 65.977.0 7.0

5154B 3.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 56.10  14 345.00 9 101.074.5 5.0
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10 STONE Liam

TAVENER Frazer

NZL 401B 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 46.80  =8 46.80 =8 5.408.0 8.0

201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  4 94.20 =4 11.407.5 8.0

5152B 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 63.90  9 158.10 9 31.147.0 7.5

5154B 3.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 64.26  9 222.36 8 47.467.0 7.0

305B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 50.40  15 272.76 11 82.115.5 5.5

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10  8 337.86 10 108.217.5 7.5

11 CHEW Yiwei

OOI Tze Liang

MAS 201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 47.40  7 47.40 7 4.808.5 8.0

301B 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 43.80  =8 91.20 9 14.407.0 7.5

107B 3.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 69.75  =7 160.95 8 28.297.5 7.0

5353B 3.3 1.5 1.5 2.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 39.60  16 200.55 13 69.277.0 6.5

407C 3.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 65.28  =8 265.83 13 89.045.5 6.0

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 71.40  6 337.23 11 108.846.5 6.5

12 ABADIA Adrian

GARCIA BOISSIER
Nicolas

ESP 201A 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 43.80  =12 43.80 =12 8.407.0 6.5

303C 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 43.80  =8 87.60 11 18.006.5 7.5

5154B 3.4 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 62.22  11 149.82 11 39.425.5 6.0

405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 65.70  8 215.52 11 54.307.0 7.5

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10  10 280.62 10 74.256.5 7.0

5337D 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 2.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 50.40  16 331.02 12 115.053.0 4.0

13 GOMEZ Frandiel

RUVALCABA Jonathan

DOM 201C 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.20  15 40.20 15 12.006.0 6.0

301C 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.60  14 79.80 14 25.806.5 7.0

405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 62.10  =12 141.90 13 47.346.5 6.5

107B 3.1 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 62.31  11 204.21 12 65.616.5 6.5

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 62.22  11 266.43 12 88.444.5 4.0

407C 3.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 61.20  10 327.63 13 118.445.5 6.0

14 MELIKIDZE Sandro

ONIKASHVILI Tornike

GEO 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 45.00  11 45.00 11 7.207.0 7.0

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 40.20  13 85.20 13 20.406.5 6.5

5152B 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00  16 139.20 14 50.046.5 7.0

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 56.10  13 195.30 14 74.524.5 5.0

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 61.20  13 256.50 14 98.375.5 6.5

107B 3.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 60.45  12 316.95 14 129.126.0 6.5

15 DOWNS Tyler

HENNINGER Quentin

USA 401B 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 7.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 34.80  16 34.80 16 17.407.0 8.0

301B 2.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 37.80  15 72.60 16 33.007.0 7.5

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 54.87  15 127.47 16 61.774.0 4.5

5154B 3.4 3.5 2.5 3.0 7.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 48.96  15 176.43 16 93.397.0 7.0

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 62.10  12 238.53 15 116.346.5 6.5

5337D 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 60.90  11 299.43 15 146.645.5 6.5

16 ABBAS Abdulrahman

QALI Hasan

KUW 401B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 42.00  14 42.00 14 10.206.5 7.0

301B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 37.20  16 79.20 15 26.405.5 5.5

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 58.50  14 137.70 15 51.546.0 6.5

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.80  14 193.50 15 76.325.0 4.5

205B 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 40.50  16 234.00 16 120.875.0 4.5

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 53.10  15 287.10 16 158.975.0 5.0

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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